EB1
Pricing Effective: January 2024
January 2024 Price List
Ebb Bench Fully
Upholstered
EB2
Pricing Effective: January 2024
2024 EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED PRICELIST

E B F U C C _  7  2   _  C O M _  C D _    _
MODEL BENCH LENGTH UPHOLSTERY  LEG FINISH SKIRT (WHEN FLOOR MOUNT
  SELECTION  APPLICABLE) (WHEN APPLICABLE)
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE
EB5
To specify:
Please refer to pages 3–4 for
complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their
product code.
Pricing Effective: January 2024
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED BENCH TWO CLOSED ENDS
Design: Mark Gabbartas
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
30” long EBFUCC-30  $2460 2676 2828 2986 3149 3313 3486 3662 3843 4030 4225 4424 4628
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 1.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
48” long EBFUCC-48  $3241 3545 3754 3970 4192 4420 4656 4899 5149 5407 5673 5948 6229
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 2.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
72” long EBFUCC-72  $4022 4400 4659 4929 5206 5489 5784 6086 6397 6718 7049 7388 7738
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 4.25 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
96” long EBFUCC-96  $4800 5280 5607 5944 6290 6647 7015 7395 7784 8185 8600 9025 9465
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 5.5 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Closed Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
120” long EBFUCC-120  $5581 6159 6548 6951 7364 7789 8228 8680 9145 9625 10119 10628 11150
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 7 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench Two Closed Ends Skirt must be specified at the time of ordering. Skirt cannot be added later in the field.
EB6
To specify:
Please refer to pages 3–4 for
complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their
product code.
Pricing Effective: January 2024
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED BENCH ONE LINKING END
Design: Mark Gabbartas
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
30” long EBFUCL-30  $2504 2721 2875 3033 3197 3364 3539 3716 3900 4088 4284 4484 4691
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 1.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Unit comes with skirt.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
48” long EBFUCL-48  $3284 3590 3801 4017 4241 4472 4709 4954 5206 5465 5733 6007 6291
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 2.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Unit comes with skirt.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
72” long EBFUCL-72  $4063 4444 4706 4975 5253 5540 5833 6138 6450 6773 7104 7446 7800
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 4.25 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Unit comes with skirt.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
96” long EBFUCL-96  $4843 5324 5651 5989 6338 6697 7065 7445 7838 8239 8657 9083 9525
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 5.5 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Unit comes with skirt.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
One Linking End MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
120” long EBFUCL-120  $5623 6200 6589 6989 7401 7824 8262 8711 9176 9653 10145 10652 11172
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 7 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Unit comes with skirt.
EB7
To specify:
Please refer to pages 3–4 for
complete specifying information.
Specify all products by their
product code.
Pricing Effective: January 2024
EBB FULLY UPHOLSTERED BENCH TWO LINKING ENDS
Design: Mark Gabbartas
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
30” long EBFULL-30  $2545 2765 2918 3079 3243 3412 3586 3767 3952 4142 4339 4541 4750
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 1.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Unit comes with skirt.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
48” long EBFULL-48  $3323 3630 3842 4061 4286 4518 4757 5003 5256 5517 5785 6062 6347
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 2.75 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Unit comes with skirt.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
72” long EBFULL-72  $4109 4488 4752 5022 5302 5591 5887 6193 6505 6830 7164 7508 7862
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 4.25 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Unit comes with skirt.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
96” long EBFULL-96  $4887 5368 5697 6036 6385 6745 7116 7497 7892 8296 8714 9143 9586
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 5.5 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Unit comes with skirt.
Ebb Fully Upholstered Bench
Two Linking Ends MODEL LIST PRICE/GRADE COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
120” long EBFULL-120  $5668 6245 6639 7043 7458 7888 8329 8784 9253 9735 10233 10744 11273
W 17.5 L 18.5 COM Yardage: 7 yards
For COL requirements please contact Leland Customer Care.
Unit comes with skirt.
EB8